Mon. Nov. 28"
Mon. Dec. 5%
Wed. Dec. 7%
Thurs. Dec. 8%
Mon. Dec. 12
Tues. Dec 13t
Mon. Dec 19"
Tues. Dec. 20t
Tues. Jan. 3™
Mon. Jan. 9t
Tues. Jan 10™
Thurs. Jan. 12
Tues. Jan. 17t
Mon. Jan 23"

Tues. Jan 24t

*All games start at 5:30 P.M.

Jr. Dons
Buckeye Local
Weir

East Liverpool
Oak Glen
Linsly

Jr. Crusaders
Indian Creek
Linsly

Jr. Crusaders
Beaver Local
Oak Glen
Buckeye Local
Edison

Jr. Dons

2022-2023 Jr. High Boys BB

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Home



